Science in Human Culture
Winter 2012(4450) Undergraduate Course Offering

BIOL_SCI

CHEM
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ENGLISH

(co-listed as GBL_HLTH 390-0-20)

Dept. Course # Tide Days/Time | Instructor Instructor email
ANTHRO 334-0-20 The Anthropology of HIV/AIDS: Ethnographies \\4 Stewart kstewart@northwestern.edu
3:00-5:30
390-0-22 Topics in Anthropology: Global Health in Human W Waxenbaum e-waxenbaum@northwestern.edu
History 3:00-6:00 | Dennison

102-6-20 Freshman Seminar: Origins of American Obesity TTh Fowler & g-fowler@northwestern.edu
2:00-3:20 | McDonough m-mcdonough3@northwestern.edu
103-6-20 Freshman Seminar: Science/Pseudoscience/Hoaxes TTh Goldberg erv@northwestern.edu
9:30-10:50
104-0-20 Plant-People Interactions TTh Russin c-russin@northwestern.edu
9:30-10:50
- - r---r - rr ]
105-6-21 Freshman Seminar: Technology, Medicine, and TTh Ibers ibers@northwestern.edu
Healthcare 11:00-12:20
- r - - - °r 7" ]
110-0 A Study of Scientific Vocabulary Through Classical W Ravid j-ravid@northwestern.edu
Roots 4:00-5:00

298-0-21 Undergraduate Seminar: Digital Boom or Doom? \\4 Hargittai eszter@northwestern.edu
2:00-4:50
343-0-20 Health Communication Tu Arntson p-arntson@northwestern.edu
2:00-4:50
375-0-20 The Sociology of Online News TTh Boczkowski pjb9@northwestern.edu
9:30-10:50
394-0-21 Communication Studies Research Seminar: Teenagers MW Welles BrookeFoucault2011@u.northwestern.edu
and Communication Technology 10:00-11:20

101-6-23 Freshman Seminar: Culture of Mobile Technologies MWF Weheliye a-weheliye@northwestern.edu
3:00-3:50
359-0-20 Studies in Victorian Literature: Victorian Virtuality TTh Law jlaw@northwestern.edu



mailto:kstewart@northwestern.edu
mailto:e-waxenbaum@northwestern.edu
mailto:g-fowler@northwestern.edu
mailto:m-mcdonough3@northwestern.edu
mailto:erv@northwestern.edu
mailto:c-russin@northwestern.edu
mailto:ibers@northwestern.edu
mailto:j-ravid@northwestern.edu
mailto:eszter@northwestern.edu
mailto:p-arntson@northwestern.edu
mailto:pjb9@northwestern.edu
mailto:BrookeFoucault2011@u.northwestern.edu
mailto:a-weheliye@northwestern.edu
mailto:jlaw@northwestern.edu

ENVR_POL

GBL_HLTH

GNDR ST

GERMAN

HISTORY

390-0-20

Special Topics in Environmental Policy and Culture:
Conservation in a Changing World: Humans & Animals

9:30-10:50

W
2:00-5:00

Magle

smagle@lpzoo.org

the Machine (co-listed as HUM 301-0-21)

301-0-20 Introduction to International Public Health TTh Barden e-barden@northwestern.edu
9:30-10:50
390-0-20 Special Topics in Global Health: Global Health in \\4 Waxenbaum e-waxenbaum@northwestern.edu
Human History (co-listed as ANTHRO 390-0) 3:00-6:00 Dennison
390-0-21 Special Topics in Global Health: Introduction to Public MW Wurtz rwurtz@northwestern.edu
Health 9:00-10:20
390-0-23 Special Topics in Global Health: Refugee/Immigrant Th Choucair b-choucair@northwestern.edu
Health 4:00-7:00
390-0-24 Special Topics in Global Health: International w Rodriguez srodriguez@northwestern.edu
Perspectives on Reproductive and Sexual Health 9:30-12:30
- r--r - rr ]
210-0-20 Gender, Power & Culture in America: Sexual Subjects TTh Fenrich fenrich@northwestern.edu
3:30-4:50
332-0-20 Gender, Sexuality, and Health: Female Pleasure MW Partridge a-partridge@northwestern.edu
2:00-3:20
374-0-20 Gender, Sexuality, and Digital Technologies TTh Waidzunas t-waidzunas@northwestern.edu
(co-listed as SOCIOL 376-0-22) 2:00-3:20
- - - r ]
346-0-20 TTh Kreienbrock j-kreienbrock@northwestern.edu
Topics in German Literature and Culture: Rage Against | 11:00-12:20

101-6-21 Freshman Seminar--European History: Science and the TTh Alder k-alder@northwestern.edu
Good Life 3:30-4:50

300-0-20 New Lectures in History: Food, Hunger, Power — MW Weinreb a-weinreb@northwestern.edu
Global 4:00-5:20

322-1-01 Development of the Modern American City: to 1870 MWEF Binford hcbin@northwestern.edu

9:00-9:50
*378-0-01 Law and Science: The History of an Encounter TTh Alder k-alder@northwestern.edu
11:00-12:20
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301-0-21 Topics in the Humanities: Rage Against the Machine TTh Kreienbrock j-kreienbrock@northwestern.edu
(co-listed as GERMAN 346-0-20) 11:00-12:20

302-0-20 New Perspectives in the Humanities: Numbers, Identity, TTh Espeland wne741@northwestern.edu
and Modernity: How Calculation Shapes Us 10:30-11:50

(co-listed as SOCIOL 376-0-24)

383-0-20 Health and Science Reporting \\4 Wolter p-wolter@northwestern.edu
9:00-11:50

390-0-25 Special Topics: Journalism and the Networked World TTh Gordon richgor@northwestern.edu

1:00-2:50

390-0-26 Special Topics: Google’s Impact on Media TTh Youngman o-youngman@northwestern.edu
9:00-10:50

254-0-20 Introduction to Philosophy of the Natural Sciences TTh Mueller muell@northwestern.edu
11:00-12:20

314-0-23 Special Topics in Psychology: Philosophy in Psychology T Rips rips@northwestern.edu
12:30-3:20

202-0-20 Freshman Topics Seminar: Media Tech Innovations w Dawson max@northwestern.edu
12:00-2:50

212-0-20 Environment and Society TTh Thistle s-thistle@northwestern.edu
12:30-1:50
311-0-20 Food, Politics and Society TTh Thistle s-thistle@northwestern.edu
3:30-4:50
*319-0-20 Sociology of Science TTh Camic c-camic@northwestern.edu
11:00-12:20
376-0-22 Gender, Sexuality, and Digital Technologies TTh Waidzunas t-waidzunas@northwestern.edu
(co-listed as GNDR_ST 374-0 - 20) 2:00-3:20
376-0-24 Topics in Sociological Analysis: Numbers, Identity, and TTh Espeland wne741@northwestern.edu
Modernity: How Calculation Shapes Us 10:30-11:50

(co-listed as HUM 302-0-20)

*NOTE: THIS CLASS COUNTS AS A CORE COURSE
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